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RO-RCG-36

Option
☐ RO-ACC-4LEG – Set of 4" (102 mm) Adjustable Legs   

Construction  
•	Made of grade 430 stainless steel 
•	Cast iron open burners 
•	Full width removable crumb tray
•	Rear splash guard
•	1" (25 mm) adjustable stainless steel feet
•	Optional 4" (102 mm) stainless steel adjustable 

legs 

Operation
•	All models offer a propane or natural gas power 

supply :
- �Factory assembled for a natural gas installation, 

including a pressure regulator
- Propane conversion kit included
- �Power conversion must be completed by a 

certified technician
•	Thermostatic safety valve available on some 

models
•	Power outputs from 32 000 à 96 000 BTU/H 

available depending on the model
•	Adjustable temperature by independent infinity 

controls
•	3/4" (19 mm) NPT gas connector  

Legal 
•	All models require a 6" (152 mm) clearance on 

both sides as well as behind the unit if next to 
combustible material

•	All models require commercial installation and 
are not intended for residential use

•	One (1) year limited warranty on parts and labor 
•	Certified to CSA 1.8-2016 Ed.4/ANSI Z83.11-2016 

Ed.4 standards

Gas Countertop Range
☐ RO-RCG-12 ☐ RO-RCG-24 ☐ RO-RCG-36

☐ RO-RCG-12-S

RO-RCG
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Models Total output Number of 
controls/burners

Natural gas 
operating pressure

Propane gas 
operating pressure

Thermostatic safety valve
[Option S]

RO-RCG-12
32 000 BTU/H 2

7 po W.C. 11 po W.C.
RO-RCG-12-S ⬛

RO-RCG-24 64 000 BTU/H 4

RO-RCG-36 96 000 BTU/H 6

Models Width (W) Depth Total height Cooking surface Weight Shipping dimensions 
(W x D x H) 

RO-RCG-12
12'' - 305 mm

30'' - 762 mm 16'' - 406 mm

12 x 23 3/4" 
305 x 603 mm

70 lb -   
 31 kg

18 x 36 x 21''
457 x 914 x 533 mm

RO-RCG-12-S

RO-RCG-24 24'' - 610 mm 24 x 23 3/4" 
610 x 603 mm

120 lb -  
54 kg 38 x 38 x 24'' 

965 x 965 x 610 mm
RO-RCG-36 36'' - 914 mm 36 x 23 3/4" 

914 x 603 mm
195 lb - 

88 kg

RO-RCG

W

16 1/2"
419mm

  5 3/8"
137mm

   11"
282mm

    30"
764mm

     2"
51mm

     6"
154mm

  7 1/2"
192mm

     12''
  305mm

     12''
  305mm


